JUDGES UNIFORM

MARCH 2019



- TROUSERS
archery

- Any from the list of approved Suppliers

- Henbury Chinos in Stone

- ProJob — Cargo Workwear in Stone
- Craghoppers — KIWI PRO in Stone
- 5.11 — TDU TacLite Pants in Stone

- Regatta — Action Trousers in Stone
- WA or WAE old uniform trousers

(with the Logos removed as required
by the two groups)




——cs  SHORTS AND WATERPROOF
P et § TROUSERS

Any shorts worn must be smart and of a suitable
length and be the same colour as the trousers.

Shorts can only be worn: S

Qutdoors

If it is over 25 degrees

At events which are not televised or live
streamed

If you are not sure just ask the Organiser or
Chair of Judges



%/\GB WATERPROOF OVERTROUSERS
archery

Any type or brand
So long as they are black

Do not have a big logo




GB OUTERWEAR
archery

- New supplier - Individual Design

- Small business who specialize in custom repeat orders
« Delivery within 2 weeks (subject to availability)

- Post and packaging

« Next day courier delivery

- Depends on number of items:-
1 or 2 items : £7.50
3 to 5 items: £8.10
6 to 20 items:  £9.90
20+, Highlands & Islands or NI - call for quote

Payment by BACS or cheque

Order form on AGB Website — either by post or email



archery*®

Instructions
This order form is for the Judges Uniform Outer Wear consisting of Dover jacket, fleece,
body warmers or windcheaters only which is ordered through Individual Design.

Shirts are ordered through AGB directly using the form on the AGBE Web Site — search for
Judge Uniform.

Please complete the form below with the order you require and then either email it or send

it by post.

Contact Details
Individual Design

Address: 2 Christopher Drive, Little Clacton, Essex, CO16 9R)

Tel: 01255 861121

Email: info@individualdesign.co.uk

Items
Item Cost Sizes
Dover Jacket £25.45 XX5 — 5XL
Osaka Softshell Fleece £31.95 S=2X¥L
Lance Bodywarmer £27.50 5—3XL
Core Bodywarmer £22.50 X5 - 3XL
Core Windcheater £15.95 S—2XL
Core microfleece lined Windcheater £24.95 S-3XL

Postage and Packaging

P&P is based on the total number of items being ordered.

1or2items
3 to 5 items
6 to 20 items
20+ items or Highlands, Islands or NI — call for quote

Payment Options

Payment is either by cheque or BACS Transfer using the details below.

£7.50
£8.10
£9.90

Payment
Cheques | Individual Design

Sort Code: 20-21-73
BACS Account: 13224368

ORDER FORM

Contact Details

Name

Address

Email

Telephone

Itemn:
Dover Jacket, Fleece, Padded Bodywarmer, Non-padded
Bodywarmes, Windcheater, Lined Windcheater

Size

Unit
Price

Total Cost

Sub Total

Postage (1-2 = £7.50, 3-5 = £8.10, 6-20 = £9.90)

Total




archery

Regatta Dover Jacket

Front embroidery and
rear vinyl

Sizes: XXS- 5XL

£29.45

SIZE
XS

XL
XXL
3XL
4XL
S5XL

JACKETS

CHEST INCHES
35-36
37-38
39-40
41-42
43-44
46-48
49-51
52-54
55-57

CHEST CM'S
89-91.5
94-96.5
99-101.5
104-106.5
109-112
117-122

124.5-129.5
132-137
140-145



GB JACKETS
archery

Result Osaka Softshell
Jacket

front and rear
embroidery

Sizes: S - XXL
£31.95
To Fit Size

S M L

XL

2XL

3XL

UK

38

41

43

46

48

50

Measurements refer to body size, not garment dimensions.




archery

- Result Lance Bodywarmer

» Front and rear embroidery
» Sizes: S - XXXL

- £27.50

TO FIT SIZE TABLE

Sizes S M L XL 2XL 3XL
UK 38 41 44 48 52 56
EURO 48 50 54 58 62 66



archery

» Result Core Bodywarmer

» Front and rear embroidery
» Sizes: XS - 3XL

- £22.50

TO FIT SIZE TABLE

Sizes XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL
UK 34 38 41 44 47 50 53
EURO 44 48 50 54 56 60 64



archery

Result Core Microfleece lined Waterproo

Front embroidery and rear vinyl
Sizes: S - XXXL

f 24.95




%/'\GB LIGHTWEIGHT JACKETS
archery e

» Result Core Showerproof jacket

» Front embroidery and rear vinyl

» Sizes: S - XXL

- £15.95




