

JUDGES UNIFORM

MARCH 2019



TROUSERS

- Any from the list of approved Suppliers
 - Henbury Chinos in Stone
 - ProJob Cargo Workwear in Stone
 - Craghoppers KIWI PRO in Stone
 - 5.11 TDU TacLite Pants in Stone
 - Regatta Action Trousers in Stone
 - WA or WAE old uniform trousers (with the Logos removed as required by the two groups)





SHORTS AND WATERPROOF TROUSERS

- Any shorts worn must be smart and of a suitable length and be the same colour as the trousers.
- Shorts can only be worn:
 - Outdoors
 - If it is over 25 degrees
 - At events which are not televised or live streamed
- If you are not sure just ask the Organiser or Chair of Judges





WATERPROOF OVERTROUSERS

- Any type or brand
 - So long as they are black
 - Do not have a big logo





OUTERWEAR

- New supplier Individual Design
- Small business who specialize in custom repeat orders
- Delivery within 2 weeks (subject to availability)
- Post and packaging
 - Next day courier delivery
 - Depends on number of items:-
 - 1 or 2 items: £7.50
 - 3 to 5 items: £8.10
 - 6 to 20 items: £9.90
 - 20+, Highlands & Islands or NI call for quote
- Payment by BACS or cheque
- Order form on AGB Website either by post or email





ORDER FORM





Judges Uniform Outerwear Order form

Instructions

This order form is for the Judges Uniform Outer Wear consisting of Dover jacket, fleece, body warmers or windcheaters only which is ordered through Individual Design.

Shirts are ordered through AGB directly using the form on the AGB Web Site – search for Judge Uniform.

Please complete the form below with the order you require and then either email it or send it by post.

Contact Details

Individual Design

Address: 2 Christopher Drive, Little Clacton, Essex, CO16 9RJ

Tel: 01255 861121

Email: info@individualdesign.co.uk

Items

Item	Cost	Sizes
Dover Jacket	£29.45	XXS – 5XL
Osaka Softshell Fleece	£31.95	S – 2XL
Lance Bodywarmer	£27.50	S – 3XL
Core Bodywarmer	£22.50	XS – 3XL
Core Windcheater	£15.95	S – 2XL
Core microfleece lined Windcheater	£24.95	S - 3XL

Postage and Packaging

P&P is based on the total number of items being ordered.

1 or 2 items £7.50 3 to 5 items £8.10 6 to 20 items £9.90

20+ items or Highlands, Islands or NI - call for quote

Payment Options

Payment is either by cheque or BACS Transfer using the details below.

rayments	citater by the	que or bries ira					
Payment							
Cheques	Individual D	esign					
BACS	Sort Code:	20-21-73					
BACS	Account:	13224368					





Judges Uniform Outerwear Order form

Contact Details	
Name	
Address	
Email	
Telephone	

Item:			Unit	
Dover Jacket, Fleece, Padded Bodywarmer, Non-padded	Size	Qty	Price	Total Cost
Bodywarmer, Windcheater, Lined Windcheater			11100	
Sub Total				
Postage (1-2 = £7.50, 3-5 = £8.10, 6-20 = £9.90)				
Total				



JACKETS

- Regatta Dover Jacket
- Front embroidery and rear vinyl
- Sizes: XXS- 5XL
- £29.45





SIZE	CHEST INCHES	CHEST CM'S
XS	35-36	89-91.5
S	37-38	94-96.5
M	39-40	99-101.5
L	41-42	104-106.5
XL	43-44	109-112
XXL	46-48	117-122
3XL	49-51	124.5-129.5
4XL	52-54	132-137
5XL	55-57	140-145



JACKETS

- Result Osaka Softshell Jacket
- front and rear embroidery

Sizes: S - XXL

• £31.95





To Fit Size

	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL
UK	38	41	43	46	48	50

Measurements refer to body size, not garment dimensions.



BODYWARMERS

- Result Lance Bodywarmer
- Front and rear embroidery
- Sizes: S XXXL
- £27.50





TO FIT SIZE TABLE						
Sizes	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL
UK	38	41	44	48	52	56
EURO	48	50	54	58	62	66



BODYWARMERS

- Result Core Bodywarmer
- Front and rear embroidery
- Sizes: XS 3XL
- £22.50





TO FIT SIZE TA	<u>ABLE</u>						
Sizes	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL
UK	34	38	41	44	47	50	53
EURO	44	48	50	54	56	60	64



LIGHTWEIGHT JACKETS



- Result Core Microfleece lined Waterproof
- Front embroidery and rear vinyl
- Sizes: S XXXL
- £ 24.95



UK 38 41 44 47 50 53			s	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL
	33X	UK	38	41	44	47	50	53
E LORO 40 30 34 30 00 04	R20	EURO	48	50	54	58	60	64



LIGHTWEIGHT JACKETS

- Result Core Showerproof jacket
- Front embroidery and rear vinyl
- Sizes: S XXL

• £15.95



			XS	s	М	L	XL	2XL
	R205X	UK	34	38	41	44	47	50
	R20	EURO	44	48	52	54	58	58
ľ								